PeeWee Girls

Baxter, Harper
Mulcaire, Ryan
Crockett, LaRae
Woos, Harper Rose
Lyons, Claira
Cooper, Tatum
Foster, Marly
Baxter, Brilee
Mulcaire, Kyla
Brockman, Quincy
McCay, Kaslyn
Cooper, Emersyn
Dodson, Addaline
Frith-Smith, Hunter
Soto, Sadie

184
154
104
104
76
60
48
33
21
15.5
9.5
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PeeWee Boys

Rohner, McCrae
Leist, Murphy
Woods, Hatch Macray
Haught, Howdy
Fletcher, Westyn
Deforest, Daylen
Zuber, Chance
Deforest, Dawson
Baxter, Bennet
Baxter, Brody
Stone, Sam

52
47
24
18
13
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Junior Girls

Baxter, Tinley
Harrison, Dalilah
Gerlach, Lucie
Stuart, Stella
Mulcaire, Brynna

Tecklenburg, Lanae

Mather, Rylee
Leist, Daisy
Dixon, Jentry
Zuber, Stella
Baxter, Dallie
Baker, Lyla
Strader, Jenna
Sroufe, Aubrey
Hunting, Amber
Culp, Cadalyn
Mesner, Emersyn
Foster, Maizy

78
69
68
65
56
42
40
31
29
26
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Junior Boys

Lyons, Ty

Baxter, Brantley
Rodgers, Benjamin
Silas, Ty

Tuller, Liam
Crockett, Cord
Lyons, Waylon
Baxter, Bowen
Maples, Jaxon
Rodgers, Matthew
Baker, Westin
Maples, Jordan
Dixon, McClane
Robbs, Duane
Mason Fletcher
Stigall, Owen
Kevorkian, Kason

92
76
68
52
48
29
29
28
22
21
25
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Senior Girls

Baxter, Kinsley
Rodgers, Elizabeth
Howell, Taylor
Bond, Taryn
Harrison, Tasha
Mulcaire, Aubrey
Tecklenburg, Lexi
Mulcaire, McKenzie
Nogash, Indigo
Barber, Victoria
Barney, Allyson
Polacek, Lexie
Coston, McKenna
Smith, Ava
Strader, Kenzie
Pendergast, Kim
Evans, Erin
Barber, Jada
Ironside, Kadence
Frost, Kendal
Lawson, Harlee Rae
Maldonado, Laila
Schendel, Adeline

110
90
70
58
53
49
45
38
37
34
32
30
23
23
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Senior Boys

Frost, Karson
Jackson, Ben
Ramirez, Jonathan
Huddleston, Easten
Williamson, Barrett
Rodgers, Thomas
Stuart, Stran

Cook, Thaine
MacKenzie, Rylond
Mansker, Talan
Gerlach, Luke

72
60
52
42
35
33
13
13



